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FEDERAGAO PAULISTA DE MOTOCICLISMO

MG Velo Citta

Regularidade Circuito Velo Citta 4,000 Km ._._.

. H N
Bateria 5 18/08/2012 14:00
| .I H B
Race ._._

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) VITTORIO PERONA 2 2:33.453 +9.440 14:26:27.022
(50) ALESSANDRO FABIETE 1 2:53.985 +1.204 14:07:21.231 3 2:30.990 +6.977 14:28:58.012
1 2:22.323 +8.171 14:06:29.739 2 2:55.029 +2.248 14:10:16.260 4 2:27.795 +3.782 14:31:25.807
2 2:19.815 +5.663 14:08:49.554 3 2:54.851 +2.070 14:13:11.111 5 2:38.456 +14.443 14:34:04.263
3 2:17.473 +3.321 14:11:07.027 4 2:57.993 +5.212 14:16:09.104 6 2:32.008 +7.995 14:36:36.271
4 2:21.401 +7.249 14:13:28.428 5 2:53.613 +0.832 14:19:02.717 7 2:25.904 +1.891 14:39:02.175
5 2:27.013 +12.861 14:15:55.441 6 2:54.860 +2.079 14:21:57.577 8 2:24.013 - 14:41:26.188
6 2:22.111 +7.959 14:18:17.552 7 2:52.781 - 14:24:50.358 9 2:25.709 +1.696 14:43:51.897
7 2:24.592 +10.440 14:20:42.144 8 2:53.851 +1.070 14:27:44.209
8 2:23.596 +9.444 14:23:05.740 9 2:54.797 +2.016 14:30:39.006 (11) JOAO CARLONI NETO
9 2:21.820 +7.668 14:25:27.560 10 2:53.813 +1.032 14:33:32.819 1 2:48.622 +25.711 14:07:25.817
10 2:14.152 - 14:27:41.712 u 3:05.842 +13.061 14:36:38.661 2 2:33.897 +10.986 14:09:59.714
1 2:51.752 +37.600 14:30:33.464 3 2:32.473 +9.562 14:12:32.187
(35) IVAN HAMMEN 4 2:27.302 +4.391 14:14:59.489
(22) MANUEL ANGULO LOPES 1 2:58.868 +1.261 14:07:06.780 5 2:23.474 +0.563 14:17:22.963
1 2:45.055 - 14:06:58.427 2 3:02.581 +4.974 14:10:09.361 6 2:22.911 - 14:19:45.874
2 2:51.665 +6.610 14:09:50.092 3 3:00.030 +2.423 14:13:09.391 7 2:34.820 +11.909 14:22:20.694
3 2:50.623 +5.568 14:12:40.715 4 3:01.919 +4.312 14:16:11.310 8 2:54.341 +31.430 14:25:15.035
4 2:52.848 +7.793 14:15:33.563 5 3:00.706 +3.099 14:19:12.016
5 2:49.146 +4.091 14:18:22.709 6 2:57.828 +0.221 14:22:09.844 (28) HEBERT GAUSS JUNIOR
6 2:51.054 +5.999 14:21:13.763 7 2:58.155 +0.548 14:25:07.999 1 2:33.019 +6.526 14:14:34.196
7 2:47.741 +2.686 14:24:01.504 8 2:59.193 +1.586 14:28:07.192 2 2:31.782 +5.289 14:17:05.978
8 2:51.157 +6.102 14:26:52.661 9 3:00.571 +2.964 14:31:07.763 3 2:26.493 - 14:19:32.471
9 2:51.245 +6.190 14:29:43.906 10 2:57.607 | - 14:34:05.370 4 2:29.320 +2.827 14:22:01.791
10 2:47.816 +2.761 14:32:31.722 11 3:13.095 +15.488 14:37:18.465 5 2:28.486 +1.993 14:24:30.277
1 2:52.952 +7.897 14:35:24.674 6 2:28.241 +1.748 14:26:58.518
(40) JORGE KALIL 7 2:35.086 +8.593 14:29:33.604
(12) EMILIO LOSADA 1 2:55.388 | - 14:07:28.255
1 2:51.245 +7.798 14:06:23.704 2 2:58.565 +3.177 14:10:26.820 (4) ANTONIO PORTO
2 2:58.865 +15.418 14:09:22.569 3 2:57.074 +1.686 14:13:23.894 1 2:36.759 +8.883 14:07:56.397
3 2:54.650 +11.203 14:12:17.219 4 3:07.874 +12.486 14:16:31.768 2 2:34.827 +6.951 14:10:31.224
4 2:54.556 +11.109 14:15:11.775 5 2:59.461 +4.073 14:19:31.229 3 2:30.747 +2.871 14:13:01.971
5 2:55.203 +11.756 14:18:06.978 6 2:57.258 +1.870 14:22:28.487 4 2:27.876 - 14:15:29.847
6 2:56.513 +13.066 14:21:03.491 7 2:58.512 +3.124 14:25:26.999 5 2:28.209 +0.333 14:17:58.056
7 2:55.042 +11.595 14:23:58.533 8 2:58.641 +3.253 14:28:25.640 6 3:22.151 +54.275 14:21:20.207
8 2:54.159 +10.712 14:26:52.692 9 2:56.981 +1.593 14:31:22.621
9 2:54.195 +10.748 14:29:46.887 10 2:58.870 +3.482 14:34:21.491 (26) CLAUDIO BRUNI
10 2:55.607 +12.160 14:32:42.494 11 3:31.403 +36.015 14:37:52.894 1 3:00.963 +5.117 14:09:36.743
1 2:43.447 - 14:35:25.941 2 2:55.846 | - 14:12:32.589
(27) HEINZJURGEN HALLE 3 3:02.027 +6.181 14:15:34.616
(32) ANTONIO MARRANGHELLO NETO 1 3:10.647 +9.669 14:06:30.039
1 2:56.013 +20.948 14:06:09.756 2 3:11.348 +10.370 14:09:41.387
2 2:53.115 +18.050 14:09:02.871 3 3:10.038 +9.060 14:12:51.425
3 3:49.475 +1:14.410 14:12:52.346 4 3:09.563 +8.585 14:16:00.988
4 4:02.164 +1:27.099 14:16:54.510 5 3:10.284 +9.306 14:19:11.272
5 2:35.665 +0.600 14:19:30.175 6 3:10.504 +9.526 14:22:21.776
6 2:39.798 +4.733 14:22:09.973 7 3:10.328 +9.350 14:25:32.104
7 2:40.303 +5.238 14:24:50.276 8 3:10.886 +9.908 14:28:42.990
8 2:42.872 +7.807 14:27:33.148 9 3:10.038 +9.060 14:31:53.028
9 2:41.995 +6.930 14:30:15.143 10 3:11.081 +10.103 14:35:04.109
10 2:36.634 +1.569 14:32:51.777 u 3:00.978 | - 14:38:05.087
1 2:35.065 - 14:35:26.842
(10) FREDERICO ALEXANDRE FRANK
(17) PAULO STRUMIELLO 1 2:52.721 - 14:06:54.267
1 3:02.200 +4.984 14:06:14.668 2 3:00.300 +7.579 14:09:54.567
2 2:57.833 +0.617 14:09:12.501 3 3:04.828 +12.107 14:12:59.395
3 2:58.515 +1.299 14:12:11.016 4 3:03.075 +10.354 14:16:02.470
4 2:58.732 +1.516 14:15:09.748 5 3:01.520 +8.799 14:19:03.990
5 3:01.666 +4.450 14:18:11.414 6 3:11.989 +19.268 14:22:15.979
6 3:00.438 +3.222 14:21:11.852 7 3:07.011 +14.290 14:25:22.990
7 2:57.216 - 14:24:09.068 8 2:57.944 +5.223 14:28:20.934
8 3:01.955 +4.739 14:27:11.023 9 3:02.370 +9.649 14:31:23.304
9 2:59.725 +2.509 14:30:10.748 10 3:28.603 +35.882 14:34:51.907
10 3:00.726 +3.510 14:33:11.474
1 3:25.915 +28.699 14:36:37.389 (37) KAIKO BOTELHO
1 2:43.258 +19.245 14:23:53.569
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